
25

COMMERCIAL

TO
  BH

A
V

N
A

G
A

R

Sale for Residence

Open Space 

PLAN No. - III
O.P. AND F.P.PLAN Scale 1cm = 20 m.

AREA: 76.91 Ha

Legend

S.E.B.C.H

2/1

8-P

6/B

9/A/2

11/A

17/A

22/C

6/B

22/A

22/B

15/A

17/B

24/A

15/C

11/B

18

10/A

23

21/B

SALE FOR 

O.S
26

33

7/A

7/B

12/B

30.0   M
   T       W

   I   D
   E      R   O

   A
  D

36 .0   M   T       W   I   D   E      R   O   A  D

9.0   M
  T    W

  I  D
  E    R

  O
  A

 D

10 .0  M T   W I D E   R O A D

31

12
 .0

   
M

 T
   

 W
 I 

D
 E

   
 R

 O
 A

 D

N.C.

12 .0 M T  W I D E  R O A D

Roads

17/C

SALE

FOR

RESIDANCE

School & Playground

Commercial

Garden

19/2/P/2/2/P/1,2

19

12/A
5

20/A+20/B+20/C

6  
M

 T  R
 O

 A
 D

1

28

27
O.S

3

O.P.Boundry

F.P. Boundry 

T.P Scheme Boundry 

Survey No.Boundary

8-P

O.S

Town Planning Officer
Town Planning Scheme No. 10(Adhewada)

Bhavnagar

FINAL SCHEME
 TOWN PLANNING SCHEME NO.10 [ADHEWADA] BHAVNAGAR


